NAPOLI

TROFEO MARCELLO CAMPOBASSO 2013 - XX EDIZIONE - UNDER 16

4 gennaio-6 gennaio 2013

Classifica generale PROVVISORIA dopo 1 prove

Class

fin Velico N.
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

GRE 202
GRE 1965
ESP 1919
SLO 228
AUT 1080
GRE 42
FIN 935
POL 1669
ITA 8130
SLO 1
ITA 8086
SUI 1584
GRE 1967

NED 3099
GRE 2045
GRE 969
GRE 1968
GRE 1910
GBR 6069
EST 179
ITA 8210
ITA 80
ITA 8052
BEL 1139
GRE 2405
ITA 8058
BUL 240

Equipaggio

ATHANASOPOULOS-YOGO TELIS
PAPADIMITRIOU DIMITRIS
IGUAL PAULA

TURIN MARA

LUCAN DAVID
PANAGITIDIS TASO
HASSELBLAT CALLE
GOLEBIOWSKA WIKTORIA
SANTAGATI GIUSEPPE
GERMANIJANA
VALENTINO LUCA
FAHRNI FLORIAN

STAMATIOU-MERAKLIS
KONSTANTINOS

WESTERHOF ANNABELLE
ANGELOPOULOU MARIA ATHINA
GEORGAKIS IOANNIS
PAVLAKIS PANAGIOTIS
PLEMMENOS DIMITRIS
HEATHCOTE VITA

PAAL KAAREL

SFISCHIO LORENZO
RUBINO VINCENZO
CASALI MASSIMILIANO
VAN HOYE DRIES
MORAITIS KONSTANTINOS
MANZI CAMILLA
VANGELOV DIMITAR
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M/F Anno

2000
2000
1998
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2001
1999
1999
1998
1998

2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2001
2001
1998
2000
1998
2001
1999
2001
2000

Club

0003
0004
0001
0001
0003
0002
0003
0001
7-0230
0001
11-0330
0002
0004

0001
0001
0004
0004
0001
0001
0001
9-0289
8-0272
11-0328
0002
0001
8-0288
0001

N.A.O.V.

VOULIAGMENI NAUTICAL CLUB
NAUTIC MASNOU

JK.IZOLA

UNION YACHTCLUB BREITENBRUNN
N C THESSALONIKI

NJK

MOS SSW ILAWA

CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS SPORT DIL
JK.IZOLA

C.N.CERVIA AMICI VELA ASS.SPORT.DIL.

SWISSE SAILING TEAM
VOULIAGMENI NAUTICAL CLUB

KWV FRISIA

IOPOR

VOULIAGMENI NAUTICAL CLUB
VOULIAGMENI NAUTICAL CLUB
IOPOR

I0CA UK

KJK

CV TERMOLI M C ASS SPORT DIL
CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS SPORT DIL
C VRAVENNATE ASS SPORT DIL
VVW INSIDE OUTSIDE

IOPOR

GDV LNI TRANI

OMC NESSEBAR 2000

P1

—

N A O L L R R WL W NN
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10
10
11
11
12
12
13
13
14

P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 ;j’rt]'ﬁ
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9
10
10
11
11
12
12
13
13
14

Pagina 1 di 8



Class.
fin
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60

Velico N.

ITA 8221
ITA 7434
ITA 7432
ITA 6356
GBR 6138
FRA 11
ITA 8054
GER 11909
FIN 933
GRE 1946

ITA 7956
GRE 4775
DEN 8240
TUR 75
RUS 44
ITA 5804
ITA 7700
SUI 1586
ITA 7603
DEN 8422
SUI 1655
FIN 946
ITA 8070
ITA 7200

ITA 8075
ITA 8027
BEL 1110
POL 1319
Sul 1618
HUN 1280
ITA 7630

ITA 6101
FIN 930

Equipaggio

PASSAMONTI ARIANNA
SCARANGELLA CHIARA
TURCIO FABRIZIO
FRASCARI LUCILLE
BOYLE MILLY

ULYSSE MIGRAINE
VITALI ELIA
BRUNNHUBER VEIT
EKLUND JAKOB

CHOUSIADAS KONSTANTINOS-
ODYSSEAS

ARCARO ALESSANDRO
FELOUS REINA
WANTZIN VICTOR
ASAN ARDA
KRUTSKIKH DANIIL
CRISPINO MARCO
GANDRUS JACOPO
BAUDET FELIX
BRUNESE VITTORIO
BECKETT EMIL
ROLAZ NICOLAS
ODRISCHINSKY ELIAS
TRAINI GIORGIO
BOCCHETTA ANDREA

RAGUSA MARTINA
CORTESI ALICE

RIEFF VERONIQUE
ABRAMOWICZ MACIEK
SURI DAMIAN

EROSS LORAND
GIOVINE EMILIA

SCHETTINO FABIO
THERMAN EDVIN
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M/F Anno
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T £E £ EEgEE™TE

£

1999
1999
1998
2001
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999

1999
2001
1999
2001
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999

2001
2000
1998
2000
1998
2000
1999

2001
1999

Club

4-1532
8-0272
5-0201
4-0634
0001
0002
11-0332
0001
0001
0003

5-0191
0001
0003
0005
0001

5-0192

13-0350
0002

5-0187
0002
0002
0002

10 - 0302

4-1303

4-1532
10 - 0302
0001
0001
0002
0002
4-1303

4-0589
0003

TIBI SAIL ASS.SPORT.DILETT.
CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS SPORT DIL
GDV LNI CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
PLANET SAIL BRACCIANO S.S.D. ARL
IOCA UK

SOCIETE DES REGATES DU HAVRE
CIRC NAUTICO SAVIO ASS SPORT DIL
CHIEMSEE YACHT CLUB

ESF

N.A.O.V.

CIRC CANOTTIERI IRNO ASS SPORT DIL
IOPOR

ROSKILDE YACTH CLUB

SAMSUN SAILING CLUB

CSKA VMF, VFPS

GDV LNINAPOLI

SV COSULICH ASS VELICA SPORT DIL
SWISSE SAILING TEAM

C N POSILLIPO ASS SPORT DILETT
HELLERUP SEJLKLUB

SWISSE SAILING TEAM

HSS

GDV LNIPORTO SAN GIORGIO

NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
ASSSPORTIVADILETT

TIBI SAIL ASS.SPORT.DILETT.
GDV LNIPORTO SAN GIORGIO
RBSC HEUSDEN

MOS SSW ILAWA

SWISSE SAILING TEAM

SVE

NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
ASSSPORTIVADILETT

CN VELA VIVA ASS SPORT DIL
NJK

P1

14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19

19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26

26
27
27
28
28
29
29

30
30

Tot.

P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 ounti

P8 P9

14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19

19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26

26
27
27
28
28
29
29

30
30
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Class.
fin
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Velico N.

ITA 8205
ITA 6904
BUL 241
FIN 851
FRA 1
GRE 7474
HUN 901
GRE 458
ITA 7922

SUI 1567
POL 2007
ISR 109
FIN 880
SWE 4340
SWE 4391
GBR 6000
ITA 88
GRE 1838
AUT 1168
ITA 8015

TUR 7
FRA 2158
BEL 1135
ITA 8071
ITA 7450
ITA 6474
DEN 8407
SWE 4473
AUT 1053
SUI 1559
GRE 459
GRE 1828
ITA 8176

Equipaggio

SILVESTRINI RODOLFO
BELLAGAMBA RICCARDO
MAKSIMOV GEORGI
DAHLBERG ALEXANDRA
PAUL BRANDEL
VAKALOPOULOU NEFELI
KORCHAMROS SARA
GEORGOPOULOS ANGELLO
POLVERINI CARLOTTA

RUF FABIEN
MALINOWSKI PIOTR
PILO REEF
MIKKOLA MARTIN
PANTZARE AXEL
BORJESSON ALBIN
BROWN ARTHUR
PERSICO ANTONIO
PADAZIS NIKOLAS
GFOELLNER FLORIAN
TRAINI DAVIDE

KOSEOGLU UTKU

PAUL COUSIN
MAENHAUT ISAURA
MARSILIA MARIO
CHIRCO FRANCESCO
LENTINI COSTANZA
BECKETT ASGER

FRITZ MARCUS
KROMER MAXIMILIAN
BIANCHETTI EMANUELE
SOUGIOULTZIS FOTIS
PAPADOPOULOS PERIKLIS
AITA ALESSANDRO
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M/F Anno
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2000
2000
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000

1999
2001
1999
1999
1998
1998
2000
2001
2000
1999
1999

2000
1999
1998
1998
2000
2001
1998
1999
1999
1998
2000
2001
2000

Club

10 - 0302
10 - 0610
0001
0003
0002
0002
0001
0002
4-1303

0002
0001
0001
0002
0004
0003
0001
5-0184
0001
0002
4-1303

0004
0003
0001
5-0191
7-0227
7-0227
0001
0001
0001
0001
0002
0004
5-0192

GDV LNI PORTO SAN GIORGIO
GDV LNI SENIGALLIA

OMC NESSEBAR 2000

NJK

SOCIETE DES REGATES DU HAVRE
N C THESSALONIKI
BALATONFUREDI YACHT CLUB

N C THESSALONIKI

NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
ASSSPORTIVADILETT

SWISSE SAILING TEAM

MOS SSW ILAWA

SDOT-YAM SAILING CLUB

HSS

SKOGHALLS YACHT CLUB
RADASJONS SEGELSALLSKAP

I0CA UK

REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.SPORT DIL
IOPOR

SC-AMS

NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
ASSSPORTIVADILETT

ISTANBUL SAILING CLUB

SRCO

RBSC HEUSDEN

CIRC CANOTTIERI IRNO ASS SPORT DIL
ASS SPORT DIL S.CANOTTIERIMARSALA
ASS SPORT DIL S.CANOTTIERIMARSALA
FAABORG SEJLKLUB

HJUVIKS BATKLUBB

KYCK

CIRCOLO VELICO LAGO DI LUGANO

N C THESSALONIKI

VOULIAGMENI NAUTICAL CLUB

GDV LNINAPOLI

P1

31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35

35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40

41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47

Tot.

P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 ount

P8 P9

31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35

35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40

41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
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fin
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127

Velico N.

TUR 1288
ITA 7607
ITA 7598
SUI 1444
UKR 36
SWE 4242
ITA 7713
ITA 7252
ITA 8057
GRE 1945
ITA 7101
SUI 1603
ROU 899
BEL 1050
DEN 8374
ITA 7131
GBR 6147
GBR 6017
ITA 8064
DEN 8207
ITA 8

ITA 7122
UKR 23
NOR 3670
BUL 245
FRA 8
GRE 41
BUL 243
ITA 8133
RUS 12
ITA 792

NED 3059
ITA 7344
ITA 7338

Equipaggio

TIMURSAH YILKAN
BASILE CIRO EMANUELE
DI SARCINA ANDREA
DAVIES NICHOLAS
GAVRISH ARTEM
NORDENRAM KASPER
AMATO MARCO
CODEGHINI NICOLO'
GIUSTIZIERI MANUEL
PARDALOS ARISTEIDES
ROMEO GABRIELE
MULLER MARTINA
BOLAT EBRU

RIEFF DELPHINE
ULDAL ELISABETH
CINTI GIACOMO
MORSLEY HATTY
ROGERS HATTIE
VERRI MATTEO GIULIO
PIETERS SEBASTIAN
LONGO MARIA CHIARA
STORTI MAURO
TARAN MARYNA
TENSTAD TORSTEIN E.
DIMOV IVAN
DUBREUIL JULIETTE
GARI MELINA

JEGLEV HRISTO
GIRLANDO MICHELE
LEVIN MAXIM
BENEDETTI WALTER

WESTERHOF ERIC- JAN
FERRARA SIMONE
PARRINELLO ANDREA
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£ £

M/F Anno

2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1998
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
2000
2000
1998
1999
2001
1998
1999
1999
1999
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000

1998
2000
1999

Club

0001
8-0272
7-0229

0002
0001
0002
5-0184
14 - 0399
13 - 0350
0003
4-0634
0002
0001
0001
0003
11-0328
0001
0001
6- 1826
0004
5-0183
5-0201
0002
0001
0001
0001
0002
0001
7-0230
0001
4-1303

0001
7-0270
7-0233

ARM. URLA YELKEN

CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS SPORT DIL
C TENNIS E VELA ASS SPORT DIL
SWISSE SAILING TEAM

KDPU

LINKOPING JOLLESEGLARKLUBB
REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.SPORT DIL
C.V.TOSCOLANO MADERNO - AD

SV COSULICH ASS VELICA SPORT DIL
N.A.O.V.

PLANET SAIL BRACCIANO S.S.D. ARL
SWISSE SAILING TEAM

ROMANIAN ROYAL YACHT CLUB
RBSC HEUSDEN

ROSKILDE YACTH CLUB

C VRAVENNATE ASS SPORT DIL
I0CA UK

I0CA UK

CLUB VELICO CROTONE SSD

SKS

CIRCOLOITALIA SEZSPORTIVA ASSDILET

GDV LNI CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
SEVASTOPOL

ROYAL NORWEGIAN YACHT CLUB
OMC NESSEBAR 2000

CVSAE

N C THESSALONIKI

OMC NESSEBAR 2000

CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS SPORT DIL
CSKA VMF, VFPS

NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
ASSSPORTIVADILETT

KWV FRISIA
C V KAUCANAASS SPORT DIL
CV MARSALA ASS SPORT DIL

P1

47
48
48
49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
60
60
61
61
62
62

63
63
64

Tot.

P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 ount

P8 P9

47
48
48
49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
60
60
61
61
62
62

63
63
64
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Class. Tot.

fin Velico N. Equipaggio M/F Anno  Club P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 punti
128 ITA 7566  SANTAGATI RAFFAELA ELENA F 1999  7-0230 CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS SPORT DIL 64 64
129 HUN 59 TENKE ARON M 1999 0002 SVE 65 65
130 ITA 7259  DESIDERIO MARCO M 1998  5-0201 GDV LNICASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA 65 65
131 ITA7989  AVALLONE ANTONIO M 2001  5-0197 ASSSPORTDIL C VELICO SALERNITANO 66 66
132 SUIL1 RENGGLI GIONA M 1999 0003 YACHT CLUB ASCONA 66 66
133 ITA 7992  SALATINO FABRIZIO M 2000  8-0272 CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS SPORT DIL 67 67
134 EST 180 RISTMETS MIKAEL M 1999 0002 ROPSK 67 67
135 GRE 2486 MARINOU CHRYSA F 2001 0003 N.A.O.V. 68 68
136 ISR 119 SHPILMAN YOAV M 1999 0001 SDOT-YAM SAILING CLUB 68 68
137 POL 1082  BIALAS KRZYSIEK M 2000 0001 MOS SSW ILAWA 69 69
138 ISR 110 ROOZ YOAV M 1999 0001 SDOT-YAM SAILING CLUB 69 69
139 ITA 42 SCIUTO SALVATORE M 2000  7-0230 CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS SPORT DIL 70 70
140 ITA7770  QUARRA CARLO M 2000 5-0187 CN POSILLIPO ASS SPORT DILETT 70 70
141 SUI1550  BRUNNER JANNIK M 2000 0002 SWISSE SAILING TEAM 71 71
142 DEN 8408 BECKETT JOHAN M 1999 0001 FAABORG SEJLKLUB 71 71
143 BUL242  TSOLOV SIMEON M 1999 0001 OMC NESSEBAR 2000 72 72
144 ITA 7947  GIULIODORI EMANUEL M 2000 10-0301 CN SENIGALLIAASD 72 72
145 1TA 7839  LAUSDEIENRICA F 2001  4-1303 NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 73 73
ASSSPORTIVADILETT
146 BEL 1099  PAUWELS REINOUT M 1998 0002 VVW INSIDE OUTSIDE 73 73
147 SWE 4220 BORJESSON SIMON M 2000 0003 RADASJONS SEGELSALLSKAP 74 74
148 ITA 6624  SEGUENZA LUCA M 1998  7-0229 C TENNIS E VELA ASS SPORT DIL 74 74
149 ITA7606  LAVAFILA DAVIDE M 2000  7-0229 C TENNIS E VELA ASS SPORT DIL 75 75
150 ITA 8019  PELLONE NEREO M 1999  5-0184 REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.SPORT DIL 75 75
151 TUR 3527  ALKAN UTKU M 2001 0001 ARM. URLA YELKEN 76 76
152 ITA7961  RECANATINI RACHELE F 2000 10-0321 GDV LNIANCONA 76 76
153 ITA7220  ROCCO VINCENZO M 1998  4-1303 NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 77 77
ASSSPORTIVADILETT
154 ITA7170  STOLFO SIMONE M 1998  5-0183 CIRCOLOITALIA SEZSPORTIVA ASSDILET 77 77
155 ITA 6599  VICARETTI VALENTINA F 1998  1-0001 YACHT CLUB ITALIANO ASS SPORT DIL 78 78
156 ITA 8111  TAMBURINI GIULIO M 2001  4-0634 PLANET SAIL BRACCIANO S.S.D. ARL 78 78
157 FRA 2250 KENZA COUTARD F 2001 0001 CVSAE 79 79
158 ITA 7823  MENNELLA FEDERICA F 2000 5-0190 C.N.TORRE DEL GRECO-ASD 79 79
159 NOR 3717  FJELLSTAD MAGNUS M 2000 0001 ROYAL NORWEGIAN YACHT CLUB 80 80
160 SUI1639  SCORNAIENGHI JACOPO M 2000 0001 CIRCOLO VELICO LAGO DI LUGANO 80 80
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Class.
fin
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Velico N.

ITA 8062
ITA 7782
FIN 857
ITA 8175
FIN 571
ITA 7990
TUR 3522
ITA 8252
ITA 7554
ITA 7988
ITA 7380
ITA 7372
ITA 5809
DEN 8298
ITA 6748
GRE 1948
RUS 4
ITA 83
ITA 7773
ITA 7903
ITA 8049
NOR 3466
SRB 7
SRB 712
ITA 7740
ITA 7766
ITA 7717
ITA 5937
NOR 3657
ITA 6329
ITA 7543
ISR 116
SWE 4360
ISR 120
SRB 117

Equipaggio

CONTEMI LUIGI
PERRONE FILARDI FABRIZIO
KOTILAINEN LILI
COSENTINO VALERIO
ORMIO MAINIO
PELLEGRINO FRANCESCO
TUNCALI ZEYNEP
BADIALI LORENZO
DIRONZA LUCA MARIA
ARDIMENTO FLAVIO
CIAVOLINO GABRIELE
LIUZZA GIULIANA

CONGI GIUSEPPE

ULDAL AMANDA
IOFFREDI MARCO
TERZOGLOU ATHINA
GRANKIN ROMAN
GAMBULI FRANCESCO
VARINI FILIPPO

DI BENEDETTO AMOS
AUTIERO MARIA FRANCESCA

KLIPPENBERG ALEXANDER HYLEN

STANIKIC NADJA
KOSOR IVONA
GALIANO GIULIANO
MAGRI' MATTEO
PRODIGO MARIO
HAFDI YUSRA

MOE JULIAN TREIDER
DELLA CIANA CAMILLA
CENTRONE CARLO
SNIPPER MAYA
ERENSTEDT FILIP
MAZOR IDO

PANTIC NATALIJA
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M/F Anno
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2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
1999
1998
2001
1999
2001
1998
2001
1999
2001
2000
1999
2000
2001
1998
2000
2000
2001
2001
1998
2000
2001
1999
1998
1999
1998

Club

8-0272
5-0183
0004
5-0192
0002
5-0197
0001
10 - 0301
5-0192
5-0191
5-0190
7-0233
6 - 0205
0003
9-0289
0003
0001
5-0192
5-0187
7-0233
5-0187
0001
0002
0001
5-0184
7-0230
5-0184
9-0314
0001
10 - 0302
4-0151
0001
0001
0001
0003

CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS SPORT DIL

CIRCOLOITALIA SEZSPORTIVA ASSDILET

OPS (OULUN PURJEHDUSSEURA R.Y.)
GDV LNI NAPOLI

HSS

ASSSPORTDIL C VELICO SALERNITANO
ARM. URLA YELKEN

C N SENIGALLIA A S D

GDV LNINAPOLI

CIRC CANOTTIERI IRNO ASS SPORT DIL
C.N.TORRE DEL GRECO - A SD

CV MARSALA ASS SPORT DIL

GDV LNI CROTONE

ROSKILDE YACTH CLUB

CV TERMOLIM C ASS SPORT DIL
N.A.O.V.

CSKA VMF, VFPS

GDV LNINAPOLI

C N POSILLIPO ASS SPORT DILETT
CV MARSALA ASS SPORT DIL

C N POSILLIPO ASS SPORT DILETT
ROYAL NORWEGIAN YACHT CLUB
GEMAX

AJK BEOGRAD

REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.SPORT DIL
CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS SPORT DIL
REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.SPORT DIL
C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPORT DIL
ROYAL NORWEGIAN YACHT CLUB
GDV LNI PORTO SAN GIORGIO

ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VELICO 3V
SDOT-YAM SAILING CLUB

HJUVIKS BATKLUBB

SDOT-YAM SAILING CLUB

JK ZEMUN

P1

81
81
82
82
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86
87
87
88
88
89
89
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
94
95
95
96
96
97
97
98

Tot.

P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 ount

P8 P9

81
81
82
82
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86
87
87
88
88
89
89
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
94
95
95
96
96
97
97
98
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Class.

fin

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Velico N.

ITA 8247
ITA 6459
ITA 7564
ITA 6832
TUR 415
ITA 1
ISR 117
TUR 122
ITA 7089
ITA 6025
RUS 782
RUS 1102
ITA 7610
ITA 6653
SUI 1532
ITA 7021
ITA 7747
SRB 304
ITA 6825
ITA 7955
NOR 3040
ITA 7588
SRB 107
ITA 8185
ITA 7485
ITA 6267
ITA 8258
SLO 887
ITA 6527
SRB 5885
ITA 7772
ITA 7335
ITA 2009
ITA 6030
NOR 3504

Equipaggio

ESPOSITO MARCO
DIRUSSO LUCA
APPIGNANI BIANCA
GENCO DAVIDE
OZTURK PELIN
JACCHIA PAOLO

BILIA OMER

AKDENIZ ECE

DE CURTIS CORRADO
CANNI MARCO
MYLNIKOV NIKITA
NEIMAN KONSTANTIN
FARIELLO LORENZO
CICCOZZI FRANCESCO
SURI CHANTAL
RINALDI LUCA

MORI LUDOVICO
PETKOVIC MARKO
TAGLIERI TRISTAN
COPPOLA LUCIA
BENDIKSBY JOSEFINE
DI CAPUA GIUSEPPE LUIGI
FUNDUKOVIC MAJA
TROIANO SOFIA

OPPO ELIAS
CIARAMIDARO ANTONINO
BELLASSAI NICOLO'
NOVAK PINA

SCOGNAMIGLIO ALESSANDRA

AKSENTIC KOSTA
TANNUCCI RICCARDO
BORRELLI ANDREA
RUSSO FABIANA
SIMONI SILVIA
NILSEN JEPPE
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M/F Anno

£E"TTEgEEEPITLEELETATELHITITILELELELETEEEEELEELETTELPTE®TEER

2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
1999
2001
2001
2001
1999
2001
2001
1999
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
1998
2000
1999
2000
2001
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Club

4-0162
4-0589
9-0298
7-0233
0005
4-0151
0001
0004
9-0289
4-0162
0001
0001
5-0184
9-0316
0004
4-0589
4-0151
0001
9-0298
5-0197
0001
5-0201
0002
9-0314
4-0151
7-0233
6 - 0205
0002
5-0653
0001
4-0162
5-0190
5-0653
4-0634
0001

GDV LNI OSTIA

CN VELA VIVA ASS SPORT DIL

C N PESCARA ASS SPORT DILETT

CV MARSALA ASS SPORT DIL

SAMSUN SAILING CLUB

ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VELICO 3V
SDOT-YAM SAILING CLUB

ISTANBUL SAILING CLUB

CV TERMOLI M C ASS SPORT DIL

GDV LNI OSTIA

CSKA VMF, VFPS

CSKA VMF, VFPS

REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.SPORT DIL
GDV LNI PESCARA

YACHT CLUB BIELERSEE

CN VELA VIVA ASS SPORT DIL

ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VELICO 3V
AJK BEOGRAD

C N PESCARA ASS SPORT DILETT
ASSSPORTDIL C VELICO SALERNITANO
ROYAL NORWEGIAN YACHT CLUB
GDV LNI CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
GEMAX

C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPORT DIL

ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VELICO 3V

CV MARSALA ASS SPORT DIL

GDV LNI CROTONE

SOCIETA' SPORTIVA PIRANO SLOVENIA
CIRCOLO NAUTICO ARCOBALENO ASDIL
AJK BEOGRAD

GDV LNI OSTIA

C.N.TORRE DEL GRECO -ASD
CIRCOLO NAUTICO ARCOBALENO ASDIL
PLANET SAIL BRACCIANO S.S.D. ARL
ROYAL NORWEGIAN YACHT CLUB
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Tot.
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P8 P9
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Class. Tot.

fin Velico N. Equipaggio M/F Anno  Club P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 punti
231 SUI1446  HABEGGER OLIVIA F 2000 0005 YACHT CLUB SEMPCHERSEE 118 118
232 NOR 3666 ROGNLIEN KAROLINE BRUDEVOLL F 1999 0001 ROYAL NORWEGIAN YACHT CLUB DNF 121
233 SRB 171 JOVANOVIC PAVLE M 1999 0002 GEMAX DNF 121
234 SRB 153 MARKOVIC OGNJEN M 2001 0001 AJK BEOGRAD DNF 121
235 ITA 7538  GROSSI ANDREA M 1998 11-0328 CV RAVENNATE ASS SPORT DIL DNC 121
236 TUR 3520 SUBASIALCIN F 2001 0001 ARM. URLA YELKEN DNF 121
237 ITA 731 RONDINELLI VALERIA F 1998  4-1532 TIBISAIL ASS.SPORT.DILETT. DNF 121
238 ITA7175  DE SIMONE LORENZO M 2001  7-0233 CVMARSALA ASS SPORT DIL DNF 121
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